Full Name

Central States Bus Sales Inc
Winnebago District #323

Internal Revenue Service

Engie Services US Inc

Winnebago County Spec Ed Coop
Teachers Retirement Systeme-ill Stat
[llinois Department Of Revenue
Illinois Municipal Retirement Fund
German American State Bank
Champion Energy Services, LLC
Gordon Food Service Inc

Alpine Bank & Trust Co

Teachers Health Insurance Security
Psic - Prairie State Insurance Co O
Rock Valley College

The Home Depot Pro

Savvas Learning Comp LLC Gateway
Mastercard

CHG Alternative Education Inc
Xerox Financial Services

Klein, Thorpe and Jenkins, Ltd

De Lage Landen Financial Services,
Winnebago Education Association
Paragon Development Systems Inc
Blake Oil Co

Cdi Computer Dealers Inc
Honeywell International Inc

KS Statebank

Delta Dental - Risk

Ombudsman Educational Services Ltd
The Richardson School

Vanguard Energy Services LLC
Illinois Fiber Resources Group

Dell Marketing LP

Amazon Mktplace Pmts

Prairie Farms Dairy Inc

Orthopedic Rehab Specialists, Pc
Specialty Floors, Inc

Winnebago Cusd #323

School Specialty

Payments FY 2018
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2,069,875.27
1,684,789.14
1,426,305.94
1,005,591.00
788,792.45
671,819.04
400,321.95
384,637.32
266,695.33
218,708.31
186,271.26
149,337.80
143,429.83
139,438.00
106,460.00
105,207.64
98,264.66
97,169.16
85,947.88
85,921.52
82,841.00
75,882.72
72,001.13
69,842.66
62,269.07
59,742.00
58,760.80
56,680.52
49,342.37
49,166.00
47,815.56
41,275.03
36,618.00
34,919.88
31,407.07
30,185.65
30,000.00
28,995.00
27,453.06
25,326.42



