Full Name	Payments FY 2018	
Central States Bus Sales Inc	\$	2,069,875.27
Winnebago District #323	\$	1,684,789.14
Internal Revenue Service	\$	1,426,305.94
Engie Services US Inc	\$	1,005,591.00
Winnebago County Spec Ed Coop	\$	788,792.45
Teachers Retirement System-ill Stat	\$	671,819.04
Illinois Department Of Revenue	\$	400,321.95
Illinois Municipal Retirement Fund	\$	384,637.32
German American State Bank	\$	266,695.33
Champion Energy Services, LLC	\$	218,708.31
Gordon Food Service Inc	\$	186,271.26
Alpine Bank & Trust Co	\$	149,337.80
Teachers Health Insurance Security	\$	143,429.83
Psic - Prairie State Insurance Co O	\$	139,438.00
Rock Valley College	\$	106,460.00
The Home Depot Pro	\$	105,207.64
Savvas Learning Comp LLC Gateway	\$	98,264.66
Mastercard	\$	97,169.16
CHG Alternative Education Inc	\$	85,947.88
Xerox Financial Services	\$	85,921.52
Klein, Thorpe and Jenkins, Ltd	\$	82,841.00
De Lage Landen Financial Services,	\$	75,882.72
Winnebago Education Association	\$	72,001.13
Paragon Development Systems Inc	\$	69,842.66
Blake Oil Co	\$	62,269.07
Cdi Computer Dealers Inc	\$	59,742.00
Honeywell International Inc	\$	58,760.80
KS Statebank	\$	56,680.52
Delta Dental - Risk	\$	49,342.37
Ombudsman Educational Services Ltd	\$	49,166.00
The Richardson School	\$	47,815.56
Vanguard Energy Services LLC	\$	41,275.03
Illinois Fiber Resources Group	\$	36,618.00
Dell Marketing LP	\$	34,919.88
Amazon Mktplace Pmts	\$	31,407.07
Prairie Farms Dairy Inc	\$ \$ \$	30,185.65
Orthopedic Rehab Specialists, Pc		30,000.00
Specialty Floors, Inc	\$	28,995.00
Winnebago Cusd #323	\$	27,453.06
School Specialty	\$	25,326.42